CTYyNUYHbLIN NopWunnHuK Het

DAC42840036
DAC43800038
DAC43800050/45
DAC43820045
DAC43(45)850037
DAC45840039
DAC42760040/37
DAC42750037
DAC42760038/35
DAC42800045

DAC42760033

DAC401080032/17

DAC42720038
DAC42720038/35
DAC40760041/38

DAC42750037

Pa3zmepbl (MM)

42

43

43

43

43.45

45

42

42

42

42

42

40.1

42

Wheel Bearing

I:
84

80
80
82
85
84
76
75
76
80
76
80
72
72
76

75

b:
36

38

50

45

37

39

40

37

38

45

33

32

38

38

41

37

C
36

38

45

45

37

39

37

37

35

45

33

17

38

35

38

37

NMpunoXxeHue

Peugeot,Simca, Talbot
Ford,Fiat,Volkswagen
43BDWO03
43BDW06B
Audi 200
Citroen,Merceses,Peugeot
Chrysler
Alfa Romeo,[JAudi,Porsche,Saab,BMW
Nissan
Alfa Romeo
42BWD12
BA2B445533

FW1270FWB257

Honda,Rover

Alfa Romeo,Audi,Porsche,Saah,BMW
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