

Wheel Bearing

Ступичный подшипник Нет	Размеры (мм)				Приложение
	д:	Д:	Б:	С	
DAC42840036	42	84	36	36	Peugeot, Simca, Talbot
DAC43800038	43	80	38	38	Ford, Fiat, Volkswagen
DAC43800050/45	43	80	50	45	43BDW03
DAC43820045	43	82	45	45	43BDW06B
DAC43(45)850037	43.45	85	37	37	Audi 200
DAC45840039	45	84	39	39	Citroen, Mercedes, Peugeot
DAC42760040/37	42	76	40	37	Chrysler
DAC42750037	42	75	37	37	Alfa Romeo, Audi, Porsche, Saab, BMW
DAC42760038/35	42	76	38	35	Nissan
DAC42800045	42	80	45	45	Alfa Romeo
DAC42760033	42	76	33	33	42BWD12
DAC401080032/17	40.1	80	32	17	BA2B445533
DAC42720038	42	72	38	38	FW127 FWB257
DAC42720038/35	42	72	38	35	
DAC40760041/38	40	76	41	38	Honda, Rover
DAC42750037	42	75	37	37	Alfa Romeo, Audi, Porsche, Saab, BMW